
Championship Flights - Championship Division

Flight AFlight A

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Tori MoutonTori Mouton -2 72 70 142

2 Emily FelixEmily Felix E 73 71 144

3 Sophie MembrinoSophie Membrino +2 76 70 146

4 Sara McKevittSara McKevitt +2 75 71 146

5 Lisa ColeeLisa Colee +6 75 75 150

6 Sarah MaySarah May +8 77 75 152

7 Harlie ValinhoHarlie Valinho +12 80 76 156

8 Courtney CobbCourtney Cobb +14 80 78 158

9 Brigitte ClementsBrigitte Clements +16 79 81 160

10 Lauren WaidnerLauren Waidner +19 86 77 163

11 Sarah NoonanSarah Noonan +19 81 82 163

WD Ella WoodsElla Woods - WD WD

WD Hannah BermanHannah Berman - WD WD

Flight BFlight B

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Camille JacksonCamille Jackson +4 76 72 148

2 Elizabeth KondalElizabeth Kondal +4 74 74 148

3 Katelyn HuberKatelyn Huber +7 76 75 151

4 Anika RichardsAnika Richards +12 77 79 156

5 Kylie TurnerKylie Turner +16 84 76 160

6 Kenzie HebaKenzie Heba +18 82 80 162

7 Alivia MattiaceAlivia Mattiace +20 81 83 164

8 Natalia RiveraNatalia Rivera +21 85 80 165

9 Christina SteffenChristina Steffen +22 82 84 166

10 Apryl ParkerApryl Parker +22 83 83 166

11 Thanya ArasuThanya Arasu +23 85 82 167

12 Hannah StevensHannah Stevens +27 87 84 171

13 Katelin RichardsKatelin Richards +33 88 89 177

14 Alyzabeth MorganAlyzabeth Morgan +36 88 92 180

First Coast Women's AmateurFirst Coast Women's Amateur
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5412426222313426223
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458742
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777476013181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458738
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777476013180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458743
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458739
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458735
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458747
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458741
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458740
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458734
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777408904293
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458737
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458729
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458732
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458730
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777408904292
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458733
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458727
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458731
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777408904291
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458726
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621777442458728


Championship Overall - Championship Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Tori MoutonTori Mouton -2 72 70 142

2 Emily FelixEmily Felix E 73 71 144

3 Sophie MembrinoSophie Membrino +2 76 70 146

4 Sara McKevittSara McKevitt +2 75 71 146

5 Camille JacksonCamille Jackson +4 76 72 148

6 Elizabeth KondalElizabeth Kondal +4 74 74 148

7 Lisa ColeeLisa Colee +6 75 75 150

8 Katelyn HuberKatelyn Huber +7 76 75 151

9 Sarah MaySarah May +8 77 75 152

10 Harlie ValinhoHarlie Valinho +12 80 76 156

11 Anika RichardsAnika Richards +12 77 79 156

12 Courtney CobbCourtney Cobb +14 80 78 158

13 Kylie TurnerKylie Turner +16 84 76 160

14 Brigitte ClementsBrigitte Clements +16 79 81 160

15 Kenzie HebaKenzie Heba +18 82 80 162

16 Lauren WaidnerLauren Waidner +19 86 77 163

17 Sarah NoonanSarah Noonan +19 81 82 163

18 Alivia MattiaceAlivia Mattiace +20 81 83 164

19 Natalia RiveraNatalia Rivera +21 85 80 165

20 Christina SteffenChristina Steffen +22 82 84 166

21 Apryl ParkerApryl Parker +22 83 83 166

22 Thanya ArasuThanya Arasu +23 85 82 167

23 Hannah StevensHannah Stevens +27 87 84 171

24 Katelin RichardsKatelin Richards +33 88 89 177

25 Alyzabeth MorganAlyzabeth Morgan +36 88 92 180

WD Ella WoodsElla Woods - WD WD

WD Hannah BermanHannah Berman - WD WD

First Coast Women's AmateurFirst Coast Women's Amateur
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5412427240656882994
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864081
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864088
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864087
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864073
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621834988309632
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864076
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864078
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864074
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864068
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864071
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864086
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621834988309631
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864072
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864075
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864066
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864070
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621834988309630
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621834988309633
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864067
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864080
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412621835021864079


Senior Flights - Senior Division

Flight AFlight A

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Leslie SmithLeslie Smith +2 74 72 146

2 Tama CaldabaughTama Caldabaugh +7 76 75 151

3 Therese QuinnTherese Quinn +7 77 74 151

4 Carolyn CreekmoreCarolyn Creekmore +7 76 75 151

5 Laura CarsonLaura Carson +8 79 73 152

6 Suzy RountreeSuzy Rountree +10 79 75 154

7 Debbie CarusoDebbie Caruso +14 80 78 158

8 Sarah Phillips-DurstSarah Phillips-Durst +14 78 80 158

9 Christine HuntChristine Hunt +17 83 78 161

Flight BFlight B

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Lori CollinsLori Collins +18 84 78 162

2 Liz BrezaLiz Breza +25 81 88 169

3 Cynthia HastingsCynthia Hastings +30 87 87 174

4 Maria AyalaMaria Ayala +31 86 89 175

5 Laura DobbsLaura Dobbs +34 89 89 178

6 Debra McDermottDebra McDermott +37 88 93 181

7 Paula HolmesPaula Holmes +43 95 92 187

8 Lisa LeibyLisa Leiby +44 93 95 188

9 Teresa BarrettTeresa Barrett +57 99 102 201

10 Liz VeltriLiz Veltri +70 105 109 214

WD Jennifer EckensbergerJennifer Eckensberger - WD WD

First Coast Women's AmateurFirst Coast Women's Amateur
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5412433383265422645
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513179
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513184
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513182
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513183
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650166974958744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650166974958746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650166974958745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167042067626
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167042067627
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513188
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167042067624
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167042067625
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513186
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167042067622
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513187
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513189
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167008513185
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650167042067623


Senior Overall - Senior Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Leslie SmithLeslie Smith +2 74 72 146

T2 Therese QuinnTherese Quinn +7 77 74 151

T2 Carolyn CreekmoreCarolyn Creekmore +7 76 75 151

T2 Tama CaldabaughTama Caldabaugh +7 76 75 151

5 Laura CarsonLaura Carson +8 79 73 152

6 Suzy RountreeSuzy Rountree +10 79 75 154

T7 Debbie CarusoDebbie Caruso +14 80 78 158

T7 Sarah Phillips-DurstSarah Phillips-Durst +14 78 80 158

9 Christine HuntChristine Hunt +17 83 78 161

10 Lori CollinsLori Collins +18 84 78 162

11 Liz BrezaLiz Breza +25 81 88 169

12 Cynthia HastingsCynthia Hastings +30 87 87 174

13 Maria AyalaMaria Ayala +31 86 89 175

14 Laura DobbsLaura Dobbs +34 89 89 178

15 Debra McDermottDebra McDermott +37 88 93 181

16 Paula HolmesPaula Holmes +43 95 92 187

17 Lisa LeibyLisa Leiby +44 93 95 188

18 Teresa BarrettTeresa Barrett +57 99 102 201

19 Liz VeltriLiz Veltri +70 105 109 214

WD Jennifer EckensbergerJennifer Eckensberger - WD WD

First Coast Women's AmateurFirst Coast Women's Amateur
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5412437179211205944
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277167
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277170
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277171
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277172
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277169
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277164
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277166
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277168
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277165
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831614
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831615
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831608
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831612
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831613
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277174
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831610
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831607
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831609
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207240277173
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412650207273831611


Super Senior Flights - Super Senior Division

Flight AFlight A

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Melissa GotfredsonMelissa Gotfredson +19 80 83 163

2 Sheila BrockiSheila Brocki +23 88 79 167

3 BJ HaydenBJ Hayden +27 87 84 171

4 Caryn KasikCaryn Kasik +29 86 87 173

5 Linda TrunickLinda Trunick +33 88 89 177

6 Nancy KeatingNancy Keating +33 88 89 177

7 Dot PeckDot Peck +34 93 85 178

8 Sach PriceSach Price +42 92 94 186

Flight BFlight B

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Adrienne WhitmanAdrienne Whitman +30 86 88 174

2 Anita KommnickAnita Kommnick +43 98 89 187

3 Emily BrownEmily Brown +45 96 93 189

4 Melody WiseMelody Wise +54 100 98 198

5 Sally LeonardSally Leonard +64 105 103 208

NC Marsha FieldsMarsha Fields - NC WD NC

First Coast Women's AmateurFirst Coast Women's Amateur
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5412439153990192443
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814480
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811106368913
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814478
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814475
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814474
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814479
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814477
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814476
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814473
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814472
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645811072814470


Super Senior Overall - Super Senior Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Melissa GotfredsonMelissa Gotfredson +19 80 83 163

2 Sheila BrockiSheila Brocki +23 88 79 167

3 BJ HaydenBJ Hayden +27 87 84 171

4 Caryn KasikCaryn Kasik +29 86 87 173

5 Adrienne WhitmanAdrienne Whitman +30 86 88 174

6 Linda TrunickLinda Trunick +33 88 89 177

7 Nancy KeatingNancy Keating +33 88 89 177

8 Dot PeckDot Peck +34 93 85 178

9 Sach PriceSach Price +42 92 94 186

10 Anita KommnickAnita Kommnick +43 98 89 187

11 Emily BrownEmily Brown +45 96 93 189

12 Melody WiseMelody Wise +54 100 98 198

13 Sally LeonardSally Leonard +64 105 103 208

NC Marsha FieldsMarsha Fields - NC WD NC

First Coast Women's AmateurFirst Coast Women's Amateur
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5412440538110512446
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365470
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365463
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365464
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365467
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365466
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844358811029
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844392365462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844358811026
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844358811027
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5412645844358811028
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